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2009 UC Berkeley Relay Leadership Team 

Committee Roster 
Chair Name Phone  Email 

Event Chair Nick Shah 650-430-3214 Relayforlife.berkeley@gmail.com 

Event 
Development 
Chair 

Nicole Ferris 626-975-8697 Relayforlife.berkeley@gmail.com 

Junior Event 
Chair 

Evan Ettinghoff 949-280-0342 Relayforlife.berkeley@gmail.com 

Entertainment Joe Kim 916-765-7686 Relayentertainment.berkeley@gmail.com 

Cancer Education Denise Harano 408-396-5965 Relayeducation.berkeley@gmail.com 

Food Shikha Kaiwar 650-931-7025 Relayfood.berkeley@gmail.com 

Luminaria Farnaz Malik 714-801-7271 Relayluminaria.berkeley@gmail.com 

Publicity Onita Bhattasali 817-797-7359 Relaypublicity.berkeley@gmail.com 

Sponsorship Dhiraj Singh 760-470-1583 Relaysponsorship.berkeley@gmail.com 

Survivorship Clarissa Ton-Nu 530-219-3180 Relaysurvivorship.berkeley@gmail.com 

Team 
Recruitment 

Sharleen Hwang 714-788-0577 Relayrecruitment.berkeley@gmail.com 

Team 
Recruitment 
Assistant 

Ana Hur 949-326-3907 Relayrecruitment.berkeley@gmail.com 

 

**Leadership Committee List Serve:  relayleadership@lists.berkeley.edu** 


